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LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM COLOMBO ROSANNA CARLA 1 278,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MAGNI SABINA 2 234,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SCURRIA CAROLA 3 208,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MUSSI SILVIA 4 204,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SMILOVICH DANIELA 5 169,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM FRIGERIO IVAN 6 156,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PARENTE ANDREA 7 147,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM FASOLI ESTER 8 145

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CASELLATO CRISTINA EMANUELA 9 143

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SAVERIO CLARA 10 142,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BONFANTI LAURA 11 134

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM ZANOTTA MONICA 12 132,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CARENINI MARIA CRISTINA 13 132

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM ROTA MARIACRISTINA 14 130,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DI BELLO SERENA 15 125,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM RIVA ROSA MARIA 16 120,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BOLOTTA MATTEO 17 120

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BONFANTI GIULIA 18 119,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CALÌ GABRIELLA 19 119

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CREMONESI GISELLA 20 117

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM VIALI SABRINA 21 112

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM FIDANZA NOEMI GRACIELA 22 R 107,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PINO CHRISTIAN 23 106,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM INZILLO LARA MANUELA 24 105

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM RIVA PAMELA 25 104,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM RECUPERO SIMONE 26 104,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SAVI SARA 27 100

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM COPPOLA VINCENZO 28 100

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BAGNATO DAVIDE FABIO 29 99

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM NEGGIA VALENTINA ANNA MARIA 30 97

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MAGGI ARIANNA 31 96

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MAGGI NICOLA 32 95

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DE FRANCESCO ALESSANDRA 33 94

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CURATOLO FRANCESCA 34 93,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SARTORI GABRIELA 35 93

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MOZZANICA ARIANNA 36 91,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CITRO ALESSIO 37 91

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CASTOLDI ELENA 38 90,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DALIA MARIA LUISA 39 90

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM ORIGGI MARTA 40 90

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SCOLA IRENE 41 88,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM FORMENTI PAOLA 42 88

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM COLOMBO ENRICA 43 87

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MONZA LAURA 44 87

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CIRLINCIONE ANTONIO 45 86,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DELLI BOVI MARICA 46 85

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SANTARCANGELO SERENA 47 84

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MONTRASIO SOFIA 48 84

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PICCIONE FEDERICA 49 83,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PANIZZA GIACOMO 50 83

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CIORCIARI RAFFAELLA 51 83

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM VIGANO MARIELE 52 82

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CAPPELLETTI SILVIA 53 82

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SAVARESE FEDERICO 54 82

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM IELASI CLAUDIO 55 81,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM AIELLO ANDREA 56 81,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM ZINDATO GIOVANNA GRAZIA 57 80,50
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LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM LIMONTA MARA 58 79

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM FUMAGALLI GIULIA 59 77

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MASCIAVE' SALVATORE 60 77

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PAPINI ELENA 61 76

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DAZIANO ALESSANDRA DOMENICA 62 76

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BERETTA SELENE 63 75,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SCUDERI GIORGIO 64 75

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PITERA' PIETRO 65 73

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BONALUME VALENTINA 66 72

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM STEFANELLO MANUELA 67 69,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PUJA MARTINA 68 69

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CORBETTA CRISTINA 69 69

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MAURI VALERIA 70 66

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM VALSECCHI ARIANNA 71 64,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CAGLIANI MARCO 72 64

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BISCOTTI LEONARDA NADIA 73 63

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DE PASCALIS ROBERTA 74 63

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM TOSCANO ROSILDE 75 61,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PERICOTTI MARIA 76 60,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SCHIAZZA MARIANGELA 77 60

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CRIPPA ALESSANDRO 78 58

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM FILIPPIS PIETRO 79 57,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM RUSCONI AURORA 80 57

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM RIVA ALESSANDRA 81 56

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM AROSIO VALENTINA 82 54

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM INVERNIZZI LARA 83 54

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CIMO' RAFFAELLA PIERA 84 53,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM VASSALLO MARIA CRISTINA 85 53

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MAURI SOFIA 86 51,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BONFANTI MARCO 87 51,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SAVASTANO GIOVANNI 88 51,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MANZONI ANDREA 89 51,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MELFI NICOLA 90 51

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PEPE DANIELA 91 51

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DI NUNZIO SILVIA 92 50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM ALDE' BEATRICE 93 50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM GAZZINI MARITA 94 49,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM OGGIONI LUCA 95 49

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MARZORATI ANDREA 96 49

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PENNATI BEATRICE 97 48

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CASTELLI LORENA 98 47

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM RUDINI NOEMI 99 47

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM AVRUSCIO ELISA 100 46,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CAGLIO SARA 101 45,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CANALI MARIA ELENA 102 45

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BONELLI MARCO 103 45

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MANGANARO DARIA 104 45

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM RICCIARDI CARLA 105 44,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DELLA MONICA LAURA 106 44

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM COGLIATI PAOLA 107 43

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM FAZZINI LISA 108 43

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM SCARCELLI MELANIA 109 41,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DELVECCHIO VINCENZA SIMONA 110 41

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM FILIGURA MARIA CRISTINA 111 40

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MICHELI ANDREA 112 39,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CROCE DIANA 113 39

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM COLOMBO FEDERICO 114 39

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MASSIRONI CHIARA 115 38,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BITONTE RAFFAELE 116 38

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PIROLA BARBARA MARIA 117 37

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CASTELNUOVO ELISA 118 37
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LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM ATZENI MICHELA 119 36

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM FUMAGALLI LUCA 120 34,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CASALICCHIO SALVATORE 121 34,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DI PASQUALE SABINO 122 34

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PIAZZA GIULIA 123 33

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DELL'ORO MICHELE 124 33

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM ELEFANTE ANNALISA 125 33

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM POZZI LAURA 126 33

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM PANZERI ELENA 127 32,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MALSERVISI SILVIA 128 31,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CORSI LUANA 129 29

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BELLINGARDI JESSICA 130 29

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM POZZONI SILVIA 131 29

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM POZZI ALESSANDRA 132 26

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM VILLA MARTA 133 25,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM BENASSEDO CLAUDIA 134 25,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM LICCIARDELLO SARAH 135 24,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CASATI IVANO GUGLIELMO 136 24,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM MARAGNO LAURA 137 23,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM DISEGNI ALESSIO 138 23,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM NESI MAURA 139 23

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM LAMAGNA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 140 22,50

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM CASTALDO GIANLUCA 141 22

LC LCIC81700P A028 3 MM VILLA GIOVANNA 142 20
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